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IPL Hair Removal Price List

Women

Area

Shaving Fee

Lip

Chin

Lip and Chin

Face

Sides

Neck (front or back)
Nipple (from)
Tummy Line (from)
Underarm

Bikini (from)
Brazilian (from)
Buttocks (from)

Lower Arms

Price
$25
$20
$30
$45
$65
$35
$39
$40
$20
$39
$49
$89
$69
$79



% Arms

Full Arms

Hands and Fingers
Lower Legs

Upper Legs

% Legs

Full Legs

Feet and Toes

Packaged Areas

Underarm and Brazilian (from)
Underarm Brazilian and Lower Legs (from)

Underarm Brazilian and Full Legs (from)

Men

Area

Shaving Fee

Lip

Spots on Face

Full face

Brows

Underarm

Neck (front or back)
Brazilian (from)
Buttocks (from)
Chest

Abdomen

Chest and Abdomen (from)
Shoulders

Back and Shoulders (from)

$99
$129
$39
$129
$139
$159
$199
$39

$99
$149
$199

Price
$25
$25
$40
$79
$20
$49
$49
$89
$79
$89
$69
$149
$79
$189



Lower Arms S99

% Arms $139
Full Arms $169
Hands and Fingers S49

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Spot S40
Face $180
% Face $130
Décolletage S89
Neck S79
Add on to Face Neck or Décolletage S50
Hands S60
Electrolysis

10 Mins $45

20 Mins $65

Dermapen

Face $250

Add on $ 50 chose area: Neck, Décolletage, Back of Hands

Dermaplanining

$149

Microdermabrasion

$119 Includes Neck and Décolletage

$149 Include a peel



LED Medical Phototherapy Price List

S50 stand-alone treatment

$30 as an add on to Dermapen or Microdermabrasion

Chemical Peel

$75



