

IPL Hair Removal Price List

Women

Area	Price
Shaving Fee	\$25
Lip	\$20
Chin	\$30
Lip and Chin	\$45
Face	\$65
Sides	\$35
Neck (front or back)	\$39
Nipple (from)	\$40
Tummy Line (from)	\$20
Underarm	\$39
Bikini (from)	\$49
Brazilian (from)	\$89
Buttocks (from)	\$69
Lower Arms	\$79

¾ Arms	\$99
Full Arms	\$129
Hands and Fingers	\$39
Lower Legs	\$129
Upper Legs	\$139
¾ Legs	\$159
Full Legs	\$199
Feet and Toes	\$39
Packaged Areas	
Underarm and Brazilian (from)	\$99
Underarm Brazilian and Lower Legs (from)	\$149
Underarm Brazilian and Full Legs (from)	\$199

Men

Area	Price
Shaving Fee	\$25
Lip	\$25
Spots on Face	\$40
Full face	\$79
Brows	\$20
Underarm	\$49
Neck (front or back)	\$49
Brazilian (from)	\$89
Buttocks (from)	\$79
Chest	\$89
Abdomen	\$69
Chest and Abdomen (from)	\$149
Shoulders	\$79
Back and Shoulders (from)	\$189

Lower Arms	\$99
¾ Arms	\$139
Full Arms	\$169
Hands and Fingers	\$49

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Spot	\$40
Face	\$180
½ Face	\$130
Décolletage	\$89
Neck	\$79
Add on to Face Neck or Décolletage	\$50
Hands	\$60

Electrolysis

10 Mins \$45

20 Mins \$65

Dermapen

Face \$250

Add on \$ 50 chose area: Neck, Décolletage, Back of Hands

Dermaplanining

\$149

Microdermabrasion

\$119 Includes Neck and Décolletage

\$149 Include a peel

LED Medical Phototherapy Price List

\$50 stand-alone treatment

\$30 as an add on to Dermapen or Microdermabrasion

Chemical Peel

\$75